PORTWEST

S787 - Classic Action Trousers - Texpel
Finish

Collection: Action Workwear

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: 65% Polyester, 35% Cotton, Peach Finish
Outer Carton: 24

Product information

If you require zips to be concealed for safety or scratch reasons but still
need multiple storage space, S787 is the perfect option. This garment also
offers a Texpel stain resistant finish for enhanced protection.

Action Workwear

Superior comfort and functionality form the appeal of the Action Range.
These styles are made from quality Kingsmill fabric and feature multiple
zipper pockets for security and convenience. Each of the winning pants
styles can be matched with the Action Jacket.

Workwear

The workwear collection offers a range of designs and fittings suitable for
many end uses. Only the best quality fabrics and construction techniques
are used guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigors of
everyday wear, each garment has been carefully designed and
manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price. Features

- Side pockets

- 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays

- Zipped pockets

- Side elastic waist for ultimate wearer comfort

- 9 pockets for ample storage

- Two back pockets

- Premium stain resistant finish repels oil, water and grime

- Double-layer reinforced knee protection for extra strength and
durability

- Anti-scratch design with no exposed metal parts
- Lightweight for enhanced wearer comfort

- 40+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
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PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

S787 - Classic Action Trousers - Texpel Finish

Commodity Code: 6203431100

Test House

Wash care

a1 X O

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
S787NARXS
S787NARS
S787NARM
S787NARL
S787NARXL
S787NARXXL
S787NARXXXL

®

Colour

Navy

Navy

Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy

Weight(Kg)
0.5000
0.5180
0.4800
0.5000
0.5200
0.5400
0.5600

Cubic(m?)
0.0421
0.0421
0.0421
0.0421
0.0421
0.0421
0.0421

EAN13

5036108138685
5036108138692
5036108138708
5036108138715
5036108138722
5036108138739
5036108138746

GTIN/DUN14

15036108657473
15036108657459
15036108657442
15036108657435
15036108657466
15036108657480
15036108657497
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