

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

S787 - Classic Action Trousers - Texpel

Finish

Collection: Action Workwear

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: 65% Polyester, 35% Cotton, Peach Finish

Outer Carton: 24

Product information

If you require zips to be concealed for safety or scratch reasons but still need multiple storage space, S787 is the perfect option. This garment also offers a Texpel stain resistant finish for enhanced protection.

Action Workwear

Superior comfort and functionality form the appeal of the Action Range. These styles are made from quality Kingsmill fabric and feature multiple zipper pockets for security and convenience. Each of the winning pants styles can be matched with the Action Jacket.

Workwear

The workwear collection offers a range of designs and fittings suitable for many end uses. Only the best quality fabrics and construction techniques are used guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigors of everyday wear, each garment has been carefully designed and manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.



Features

- · Side pockets
- 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- · Zipped pockets
- Side elastic waist for ultimate wearer comfort
- 9 pockets for ample storage
- Two back pockets
- Premium stain resistant finish repels oil, water and grime
- Double-layer reinforced knee protection for extra strength and durability
- · Anti-scratch design with no exposed metal parts
- Lightweight for enhanced wearer comfort
- 40+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

S787 - Classic Action Trousers - Texpel Finish

Commodity Code: 6203431100

Test House

Wash care









Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
S787NARXS	Navy	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.5000	0.0421	5036108138685	15036108657473
S787NARS	Navy	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.5180	0.0421	5036108138692	15036108657459
S787NARM	Navy	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.4800	0.0421	5036108138708	15036108657442
S787NARL	Navy	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.5000	0.0421	5036108138715	15036108657435
S787NARXL	Navy	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.5200	0.0421	5036108138722	15036108657466
S787NARXXL	Navy	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.5400	0.0421	5036108138739	15036108657480
S787NARXXXL	Navy	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.5600	0.0421	5036108138746	15036108657497